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: " International Organization of Motor Vehicle ; | ;
Ansaloni Elena Maria Laura MIrs. |\ tanufacturers (OICA) +39011004 7528 elena.ansaloni@fcagroup.com @ D%a _O@&k
Bady Laszlo Mr. |TUV Rheinland- KTI Ltd. Hungary 0 Apologies
United Kingdom of
Bailey Philip Mr.  [Department for Transport Great Britain and +442079442973 1
Northern Ireland
v Q
Berger Heinz Mr. |Federal Roads Office (FEDRO) Switzerland +41 58 463 42 26 heinz.berger@astra.admin.ch 0 Apologies
. European Association of Automotive Suppliers . . :
Blusseau Eric Mr. (CLEPA/MEMA/JAPIA) +33272739235 eric.blusseau@valeo.com 0 Apologies
" International Organization of Motor Vehicle . o | 1
Chazalette Jean-Louis Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) +33 481933233 ean-louis.chazalette@volvo.com : /
De Visser Ad Mr. |International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) +31 653977 266 ad.de.visser@philips.com 0 Apologies
Genone Valter Mr.  [Ministry of Infrastructure and Transport Italy +39 06 41 58 62 28 valter _genone@fastwebnet.it 1
International Organization of Motor Vehicle et A e
Goldbach Thomas Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) +49 6142775178 thomas.goldbach@opel.com 1 A
; International Organization of Motor Vehicle S P .
Grainger Mark Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) 442,073,449,204 mgrainger@smmt.co.uk 0 Apologies
Harite Uday Shankar Mr. |ACMA Centre for Technology (ACT) India +91 20 6606 1219 usharite@acma.in 0 Apologies
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Hay Frédéric Mr. X@\O e @nw 5> 1 2 o.vﬂ 1 1 1 A-hay@kez-fr.com i
v
~N
Kafifiaz Basak Ms. International Organization of Motor Vehicle 902,126,227 ,745 0 Apologies
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Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport and

Manufacturers (OICA)

Kohno Masanori Mr. Tourism Japan +81 3 5253 8591 kohno-m23u@mlit.go. eﬂa .mov \WwMng
Krizak Milan Mr. [Varroc Lighting Systems, s.r.o. Czech Republic 420,737,222,271 Apologies
—~ i
. International Organization of Motor Vehicle . p

Labza Rainhold Clemens Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) +49 614 27 89 96 42 rlabza@hyundai-europe.com

. . International Organization of Motor Vehicle
Lejeune Pauline Ms. Manufacturers (OICA) +33 157 599157
Naono Takashi Mr. ;owﬂ“ﬂ?"oaog_o Standards Intemationalizeion |, ., +412273131 11 naono@jasic.org

. . European Association of Automotive Suppliers . . . N .

Palacios Lopez Maria Del Mar Mrs. (CLEPA/MEMA/JAPIA) 34,629,040,757 maria-del-mar.palacios@valec.com Apologies
Pamart Antoine Mr. |UTAC France antoine.pamart@utacceram.com
Pernkopf Michael Mr. |Ministry of Transport, Innovation and Technology |Austria +43 74 16 505 41 80
Piskac Ludék Mr. [TUV SUD Czech s.r.o. Czech Republic +420 239 04 69 94 ludek.piskac@tuv-sud.cz Apologies

. European Association of Automotive Suppliers
Prigent Jean-Marc Mr. (CLEPA/MEMA/JAPIA) +33 685 66 94 08
Rovers Derwin Mr.  |Ministry of Transport and Public WorksRDW Netherlands +31793458230 drovers@rdw.nl
Schiager Walter Dr. |International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) 492,415,392,273 Apologies

o o L Japan Automobile Standards Internationalization -
Shimizu Morimichi Mr. Center (JASIC) Geneva Office Japan +412273131 11 { | o , {
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Silvani Francoise Mrs. International Organization of Motor Vehicle +33 1 76 85 05 92
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Skerovic Viadan Mr.  |AMSS-CMV, Motor Vehicle Center Serbia 0659871664 vladan@cmv.rs 0 Apologies
National Regulator for Compulsory . .
Snyman Paul Mr. Specifications for South Africa (NRCS) South Africa +27 12 482 8889 0 Apologies
Stern Daniel Mr. |Under the invitation of the Chair 16,479,997,725 0 Apologies
Suzuki Katsuaki w, [JASIC-Japan Aunomebile Standans Japan +81 3 5362 7751 1
Internationalization Center
; ; JASIC - Japan Automobile Standards ; . . <
Suzuki Tadashi Mr. Internationalization Center Japan +81 3 5362 7751 tadashi_suzuki@stanley.co.jp 1 \ t\ NN \\fr
Targosinski Tomasz Mr.  |Motor Transport Institute Poland +48 22 4385 157 tomasz.targosinski@its.waw.pl 1 1\ \H' A
/ /[
\_\,.\\e
‘The International Automotive Lighting and Light ]
Terburg Bart Dr. Signalling Expert Group' (GTB) 12,163,200,299 0 Apologies
Tsukamoto Satoshi mr, |JASIC - Japan Automobile Standards Japan +81 3 5362 7751 1 ~ X
Internationalization Center s-tsukamoto@kcz-fr.com v Fw " mﬂ. ;/?
International Organization of Motor Vehicle o . :
Veasey John Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) +441926643849 jveaseyl@ijaguarlandrover.com 0 Apologies
International Organization of Motor Vehicle .
Vetter Pascal Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) +49-151-601-94032 Pascal.Vetter@bmw.de 1
‘Yoon Daejoon Mr.  |Hyundai Motor Company Republic of Korea [82-368-1394 dl_yson@hyundal com 1
icetea1999@naver.com
. International Organization of Motor Vehicle .
Matha Paul-Henri Mr. Manufacturers (OICA) paul-henri.matha@renault.com 1
22




